Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK OETAJIEY [IJId "FRAME 30M1529" BRP TUNDRA LT 550F XU-

154

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Module S

Grand Touring
Tundra Sport

Tundra LT
Tundra Xtrem
Expedition

~ \55 Gran Touring Sport

30M1526-27-28-29-30 108



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "FRAME 30M1529" BRP TUNDRA LT 550F XU-

154

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
1 207561244 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DIN.6921 S.GRIP 2
2 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA NOt. available for this 4
vehicle
SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
3 207662044 B Hanuuuu DIN.6921 10
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
4 207662544 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeU DIN.6921 4
5 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt‘ available for this 1
vehicle
6 N/A Cpok nmoctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this 4
vehicle
7 224061201 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER-FLAT 2
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
8 232561414 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DIN.985 3
. NUT-FLANGE
9 233061414 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH HEXAGONAL DIN.6927 1
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
10 233261414 B Hanuuuu DIN.6926 12
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
11 233261416 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH DIN.6926 2
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
12 233281414 B Hanumuuu DIN.6926 5
13 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt‘ available for this 1
vehicle
EXTRUDED PANEL NUT
14 250000079 B Hamuyun M5X 0.8 2
15 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this 3
vehicle
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
16 250000534 CpOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# 3M-2353Y M6X16 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
17 250000535 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH 3M-2353Y M8X55 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S BZN
18 250000536 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel NYLON LOCK M6X18 2
19 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this 2
vehicle
20 250200039 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel FLAT WASHER 5
. GOUJON
21 250300027 Cpok mocraBku 0T 25 nHeH SERTIR*CLINCH STUD 6
. GOUJON
22 250300038 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH SERTIR*CLINCH STUD 4
23 293150096 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RIVET *RIVET 3
25 293150104 B Hanuuyuu POP RIVET 3/16 4
26 N/A Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this 3
vehicle
28 293150119 CpoK II0CTaBK| 0T 25 gHen RIVET 4




DEFLECTOR

RIVET HEMLOCK
29 293150120 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *RIVET-HEMLOCK 2
6.5MM
. RIVET STAVEX
30 293150144 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *STAVEX RIVET 15
. RIVET HENROB
37 293150146 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# *HENROB RIVET 12
38 293150147 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RIVET 5
39 293150174 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel HEMLOK RIVET 5
. MONOBOLT 6.4 X
40 293150182 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *MONOBOLT 6.4 2
. MONOBOLT 4.8
41 293150191 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *MONOBOLT 4.8 5
)
45 293730041 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel II?AANI[{D 8 MM *DART 8 3
46 293730042 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DARD 5-6 *DART 5-6 2
. BOUCHON NOIR
47 293730052 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *BLACK PLUG 4
48 293730059 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# Full Moon Dart 10 mm 2
49 390402200 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH RIVET-POP 3/16 4
50 390402400 Cpoxk I1oCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel RIVET-POP 3/16 3
51 390909100 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# RIVET AVEX 10
53 390909200 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 3 HHEHN RIVET AVEX 13
55 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt‘ available for this 2
vehicle
56 N/A Cpok nmocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this 1
vehicle
. RENFORT DR
57 518324874 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *REINFORCEMENT 1
. RENFORT GA
57 518324875 CpoOK 1I0oCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# *REINFORCEMENT 1
58 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this 1
vehicle
59 518325114 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ggig%?;rE*SUPPORT 2
SUPPORT
60 518325115 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# COLONNE*UPPER 1
COLUMN
. ROULEAU DROIT
62 518325159 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *RH.ROLLER 1
. ROULEAU GAUCHE
62 518325160 Cpok mocrasku 0T 25 He# *LH.ROLLER 1
64 N/A Cpok nmoctaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this 1
vehicle
*
65 518325558 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel II;'/I%I\;/IGBEEP;ON GAYLH 1
)
66 518325559 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# EEP(;PI’I\II\%OSTI?]}’JPR DR *RH 1
67 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this 1
vehicle
N *
68 518325579 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel g%l;[EP(E:gOC REAR 1
)
70 518325782 Cpok mocTaBK oT 25 AHei DEFLECTEURDR *RH |




. DEFLECTEUR GA. *LH
70 518325783 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DEFLECTOR
. TRAVERSE AVANT
71 518325818 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *FRONT MEMBER
72 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
. LONGERON AVANT
73 518325949 Cpok nocTaBku 0T 25 AHEH *RH.MEMBER
. LONGERON AVANT
74 518325950 Cpok moctaBky 0T 25 OHeH *LH. MEMBER
. PLAQUE AVANT
75 518325951 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *PLATE-FRONT
. ATT.SUSP.DR. *SLIDE
76 518325955 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel BRKT RH
77 518325956 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel ATT.SUSP. *SLIDE
BRKT
. EMBASE ARRIRE
78 518325974 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *REAR BASE
. EMBASE ARRIRE
78 518325973 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *REAR BASE
. SUPPORT MOTEUR
80 518326120 Cpok nocraeku 0T 25 aHe# *ENGINE SUPPORT
81 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
83 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA NOt‘ available for this
vehicle
. MEMBRURE ARR
85 518326559 Cpok nocraBgu 0T 25 AHEH *MEMBER-REAR
86 518326656 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 [Hel JOINT *SEAL
87 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt‘ available for this
vehicle
*
88 518326795 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel RO DRRH
. ETRIER GA.
90 518326820 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *LH.STIRUP
91 518326926 CpoOK 1II0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# MODULE E *MODULE E
93 518326960 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH SUPPORT *SUPPORT
94 518326961 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ATTACHE *ATTACH
95 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
96 518326986 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ATTACHE *ATTACH
97 518327105 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel CAPUCHON *REAR CAP
98 518328346 Cpok nmoctaBku 0T 21 oHs Pulley Support
99 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 gHA NOt. available for this
vehicle
100 518327863 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH RH Stirup
101 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs NOt. available for this
vehicle
103 415129877 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oA Frame Ass'y
108 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS NOt. available for this
vehicle
109 520000711 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel Sﬁﬁlé(il;ON DROIT




110 520000712 Cpok nocTapky ot 25 mHel A CHON  cap 1
111 N/A Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs \I;Ieotfigl‘:e ailable for this 1
112 N/A Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS \I;Ieohtiglz ailable for this 1
114 518326557 CpoK mocTaBKH oT 25 JHei e e 1
115 250000402 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel E?/IE:S)(()I;{I\EIJ iISTPIﬁ{FSCH 1
116 203150144 Cpok mocTaBK 0T 25 AHei P 1
117 207662044 B nammamm Dy TLANGE 1
118 233261414 B nammaun D GooNGE ELASTIC 1




